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The restaurant from Modesto offers 91 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of $14.7.
Our menu features a wide range of delicious options, from fresh grilled chicken salad to a filet topped with a
Cabernet mushroom sauce. All of our dishes are prepared fresh and from scratch daily. You can taste the
difference when you dine with us, thanks to our old family recipes for soups and sauces that have been passed
down to Mike. At Mike's Grillhouse, you'll not only enjoy home cooked food, but also exceptional customer
service. Our staff goes above and beyond to cater to your every need, and our use of local products ensures
everything is fresh and flavorful. Come experience the difference at a place where everyone knows your name.
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Mike's Grillhouse Menu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE $8.0
Soups

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $5.0
Pasta

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $18.0
Salad

HOUSE GREEN SALAD $6.6
Drinks

GLASS OF WINE

Side Orders

BREADED RAVIOLI $12.0
Starters

CHICKEN SCALLOPINI $20.0
Pork Dishes*

BABY BACK RIBS $21.0
Main

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE PIE $8.0
ltalian

CHICKEN MARSALA $20.0

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $13.0

Soup And Salad

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN SALAD $15.0
Comfort Food

CHICKEN CLUB WRAP $15.0
Signature Wraps
SOUTHWESTERN STEAK WRAP $16.0
By Hand

GRILL HOUSE BURGER $12.0
Angus Steaks

14 OZ RIB EYE $30.0
Steak Dinners

10 OZ SIRLOIN $24.0

House Dinners
OLD FASHIONED POT ROAST $20.0

Signature Meats

BANANAS FOSTER $8.0

Classic Diner Entrees

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK OR

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN $20.0

Deluxe Club Sandwiches

TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH $15.0

Handheld Delights

BBQ CHICKEN BACON SANDWICH $15.0
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Argentinian Beef

NEW YORK STEAK $27.0
Appetizers/Sushi
SAUTEED SCALLOPS $15.0

Pappy&#39;S Favorites

PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH $15.0

Restaurant Category
FRENCH

Mike's Seafood

TUSCAN SHRIMP LINGUINI $24.0

Uncategorized

TURKEY MUSHROOM MELT $14.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW
ROOT BEER

Side Dishes

CLAM CHOWDER
MASHED POTATOES

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA $12.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS $12.0
Fish Dishes

FISH OF THE DAY
FISH CHIPS $18.0

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN
HAND BREADED CHICKEN STRIPS

Hamburgers
PALEO BURGER

AVOCADO BACON CHEESE
BURGER

Off The Grill

CHIMICHURRI SURF TURF
GRILL HOUSE BEEF FILET

Salad & Soup

GRILLHOUSE CHILI

GRILL HOUSE CLASSIC CHEF
SALAD

Grill House Comfort

HAMILTON'S SPICY CHICKEN
PENNE PASTA

GRILL HOUSE BURRITO BOWL

Entrées

CRISPY POTATO SKIN PLATTER
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY
WINGS YOUR WAY

Burger

SAN FRANCISCO SOURDOUGH
CHEESE

BEYOND BURGER
CHILI CHEESEBURGER

$20.0
$13.0

$13.0

$15.0

$27.0
$30.0

$5.0

$15.0

$20.0

$19.0

$13.0
$5.0
$12.0

$15.0

$15.0
$15.0
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Seafood
CRAB CAKES
SHRIMP SKEWERS
SHRIMP SCAMPI

Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA
WRAP

CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Ingredients Used
FRIED ZUCCHINI
POTATOES

LETTUCE

$16.0
$15.0
$24.0

$14.0

$15.0
$14.0

$12.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
CHICKEN

PANINI

BURGER

Sandwiches Favorites &

More

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN
CROISSANT

THE ORIGINAL FRENCH DIP
CHIMICHURRI MELT

Salads

MANDARIN CHICKEN SALAD
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN SALAD
SOUTHERN STEAK SALAD

$14.0

$14.0
$15.0

$15.0
$15.0
$16.0

CAESAR SALAD

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE
PEPSI

DR PEPPER
DIET DR PEPPER

Dessert

FRUIT COBBLER
BREAD PUDDING
FRIED CHEESECAKE
BROWN BUTTER CAKE
CREME BRULEE

Beverages

DIET PEPSI

LEMONADES

FRESH ROASTED COFFEE TEAS
SIERRA MIST

RASPBERRY TEA

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH

FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
PESTO CHICKEN SANDWICH
POT ROAST SANDWICH

NEW YORK STEAK SANDWICH

$13.0

$8.0
$8.0
$9.0
$8.0
$8.0

$3.5
$3.0

$14.0
$16.0
$16.0
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OLD FASHION PATTY MELT $13.0

Mike's Grillhouse

3801 Pelandale Ave, Modesto, Opening Hours:
95356-8300, United States Of Monday 11:00-21:00
America Tuesday 11:00-21:00

Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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