



https://menuweb.menu
3801 Pelandale Ave, Modesto, 95356-8300, United States Of America
+12095454500 - http://mikesgrillhouse.com/









The restaurant from Modesto offers **91** different **menus and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$14.7. Our menu features a wide range of delicious options, from fresh grilled chicken salad to a filet topped with a Cabernet mushroom sauce. All of our dishes are prepared fresh and from scratch daily. You can taste the difference when you dine with us, thanks to our old family recipes for soups and sauces that have been passed down to Mike. At Mike's Grillhouse, you'll not only enjoy home cooked food, but also exceptional customer service. Our staff goes above and beyond to cater to your every need, and our use of local products ensures everything is fresh and flavorful. Come experience the difference at a place where everyone knows your name.

Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$8.0	Soup And Salad CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.0
Soups NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	\$5.0	Comfort Food CHICKEN CLUB WRAP	\$15.0
Pasta FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$18.0	Signature Wraps SOUTHWESTERN STEAK WRAP	\$16.0
Salad HOUSE GREEN SALAD	\$6.6	By Hand GRILL HOUSE BURGER	\$12.0
Drinks GLASS OF WINE		Angus Steaks 14 OZ RIB EYE	\$30.0
Side Orders BREADED RAVIOLI	\$12.0	Steak Dinners 10 OZ SIRLOIN	\$24.0
Starters CHICKEN SCALLOPINI	\$20.0	House Dinners OLD FASHIONED POT ROAST	\$20.0
Pork Dishes* BABY BACK RIBS	\$21.0	Signature Meats BANANAS FOSTER	\$8.0
Main CHOCOLATE MOUSSE PIE	\$8.0	Classic Diner Entrees CHICKEN FRIED STEAK OR CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN	\$20.0
Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$20.0	Deluxe Club Sandwich	1ES \$15.0
Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$13.0	Handheld Delights BBQ CHICKEN BACON SANDWICH	

Argentinian Beef		Chicken	
NEW YORK STEAK	\$27.0	CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$20.0
Appetizers/Sushi		HAND BREADED CHICKEN STRIPS	\$13.0
SAUTEED SCALLOPS	\$15.0	Hamburgers	
		PALEO BURGER	\$13.0
Pappy'S Favorites		AVOCADO BACON CHEESE	\$15.0
PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH	\$15.0	BURGER	φ13.0
Restaurant Category		Off The Grill	
FRENCH		CHIMICHURRI SURF TURF	\$27.0
		GRILL HOUSE BEEF FILET	\$30.0
Mike's Seafood TUSCAN SHRIMP LINGUINI	\$24.0	Salad & Soup	
TOGOAN STIRMINI LINGOIN	Ψ24.0	GRILLHOUSE CHILI	\$5.0
Uncategorized		GRILL HOUSE CLASSIC CHEF SALAD	\$15.0
TURKEY MUSHROOM MELT	\$14.0	JALAD	
		Grill House Comfort	
Non Alcoholic Drinks MOUNTAIN DEW		HAMILTON'S SPICY CHICKEN PENNE PASTA	\$20.0
ROOT BEER		GRILL HOUSE BURRITO BOWL	\$19.0
Side Dishes		Entrées	
CLAM CHOWDER		CRISPY POTATO SKIN PLATTER	\$13.0
MASHED POTATOES		HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY	\$5.0
Snacks		WINGS YOUR WAY	\$12.0
BRUSCHETTA	\$12.0	Burger	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$12.0	SAN FRANCISCO SOURDOUGH CHEESE	\$15.0
Fish Dishes		BEYOND BURGER	\$15.0
FISH OF THE DAY		CHILI CHEESEBURGER	\$15.0
FISH CHIPS	\$18.0		

2 ()			
Seafood		CAESAR SALAD	\$13.0
CRAB CAKES	\$16.0	Soft Drinks	
SHRIMP SKEWERS	\$15.0		
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$24.0	LEMONADE	
Mana		PEPSI	
Wraps		DR PEPPER	
GRILLED CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA WRAP	\$14.0	DIET DR PEPPER	
CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP	\$15.0	Dessert	
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$14.0	FRUIT COBBLER	\$8.0
lnamadianta llaad		BREAD PUDDING	\$8.0
Ingredients Used		FRIED CHEESECAKE	\$9.0
FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$12.0	BROWN BUTTER CAKE	\$8.0
POTATOES		CREME BRULEE	\$8.0
LETTUCE		_	
These Types Of Dishes		Beverages	
		DIET PEPSI	
Are Being Served		LEMONADES	\$3.5
CHICKEN		FRESH ROASTED COFFEE TEAS	\$3.0
PANINI		SIERRA MIST	
BURGER		RASPBERRY TEA	
Sandwiches Favorites &		Sandwiches	
More		CHICKEN SANDWICH	
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN CROISSANT	\$14.0	FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	
THE ORIGINAL FRENCH DIP	\$14.0	PESTO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.0
CHIMICHURRI MELT	\$15.0	POT ROAST SANDWICH	\$16.0
	,	NEW YORK STEAK SANDWICH	\$16.0
Salads			
MANDARIN CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.0		
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.0		
SOUTHERN STEAK SALAD	\$16.0		

OLD FASHION PATTY MELT

\$13.0

Mike's Grillhouse

3801 Pelandale Ave, Modesto, 95356-8300, United States Of America

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00

Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00

Made with Menu

